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Link do produktu: https://www.maximodel.pl/m1128-stryker-mgs-usa-2006-172-atlas-p-9311.html

M1128 Stryker M.G.S. USA 2006

1/72 Atlas

Cena

Czas wysyiki

Numer katalogowy
Kod EAN

Materiat

EAN

Rok

Skala

Marka

Producent

Opis produktu

M1128 Stryker M.G.S. USA 2006 1/72 Atlas

Model jest idealny ale gablotka jest uszkodzona

Car is very good but showcase is damaged

89,00 zt

24 godziny
4532605M012
148416
Metalowy
5900011484163
2006

1:72

M1128

Atlas
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